  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
August, 2004 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV4275/D
NCV4275
5.0 V Low−Drop Voltage
Regulator
This industry standard linear regulator has the capability to drive

Pin 3 on all packages
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCV4275DT DPAK 75 Units/Rail
NCV4275DTRK DPAK 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV4275DS D2PAK 50 Units/Rail
NCV4275DSR4 D2PAK 800 Tape & Reel
1
5
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please